
Lucky Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Tsvetanov Lyubomir Hristov (10/742) 4 4 4 5 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 10

Pidluskyi Mykhaylo (10/1499) 4 2 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 0

Casaccini Miroslav (10/1592) 4 1 4 2 4 4 0 0 2 0 2 2

Acosta Borrero Karina Mercedes 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 2 0

Abbati Sergio (06/4164) 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 0 4 3 4 3

Nano Adeland (10/1593) 4 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tsvetanov Lyubomir 10/742 20 36 1,80

Pidluskyi Mykhaylo 10/1499 24 15 0,62

Casaccini Miroslav 10/1592 16 9 0,56

Acosta Borrero Karina 06/4172 10 8 0,80

Abbati Sergio 06/4164 16 7 0,44

Nano Adeland 10/1593 10 3 0,30

Gli Scarsi Scarsi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pagliai Mattia (06/4051) 4 1 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 4 3 9

Frangiosa Enrico (06/3611) 0 0 2 1 4 9 2 0 4 4 4 10

Giannini Gabriele (06/3767) 4 1 2 0 3 8 4 4 2 3 4 8

Bernardini Nicola (06/3908) 4 7 4 3 2 2 4 4 4 1 2 4

Rivara Davide (06/3612) 0 0 4 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2

Rivara Andrea (06/3615) 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frangiosa Francesca (06/3616) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pagliai Mattia 06/4051 23 31 1,35

Frangiosa Enrico 06/3611 16 24 1,50

Giannini Gabriele 06/3767 19 24 1,26

Bernardini Nicola 06/3908 20 21 1,05

Rivara Davide 06/3612 12 7 0,58

Rivara Andrea 06/3615 3 1 0,33

Frangiosa Francesca 06/3616 3 0 0,00

Le Diversamente Sobrie

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giannini Marta (06/188) 4 12 4 12 4 5 4 11 4 12 4 8

Luongo Mariana (06/3133) 4 7 4 10 4 6 2 5 4 12 3 3

Baccheschi Ketty (06/997) 4 11 2 4 4 2 0 0 1 3 1 3

Cimarelli Alessandra (10/1225) 2 5 4 7 2 2 4 5 0 0 2 1

Virzì Luciana Beatriz (06/4113) 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 2 3 3 2 3

Marani Giada (01/1502) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 4

Caprioni Marina (10/961) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 3

Catoni Valentina (06/191) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tosi Cristiana (06/189) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giannini Marta 06/188 24 60 2,50

Luongo Mariana 06/3133 21 43 2,05

Baccheschi Ketty 06/997 12 23 1,92

Cimarelli Alessandra 10/1225 14 20 1,43

Virzì Luciana Beatriz 06/4113 11 15 1,36

Marani Giada 01/1502 6 14 2,33

Caprioni Marina 10/961 6 11 1,83

Catoni Valentina 06/191 2 5 2,50

Tosi Cristiana 06/189 0 0 0,00

A.S.Temi Calimero

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Betti Paolo (06/1423) 4 11 4 12 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 9

Tuccini Mauro (06/166) 4 9 2 4 4 9 2 3 4 12 2 4

Catoni Roberto (06/864) 4 12 2 2 3 7 2 3 2 6 2 3

Casagni Enrico (06/920) 0 0 4 12 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 3

Giglietti Stefano (06/1444) 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 5 4 8 2 1

Romagnoli Diego (06/4093) 2 3 2 5 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 2

Grasso Deny (06/921) 2 5 2 4 0 0 2 6 0 0 1 1

Memolla Orges (06/4094) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Betti Paolo 06/1423 24 56 2,33

Tuccini Mauro 06/166 18 41 2,28

Catoni Roberto 06/864 15 33 2,20

Casagni Enrico 06/920 12 19 1,58

Giglietti Stefano 06/1444 9 17 1,89

Romagnoli Diego 06/4093 10 17 1,70

Grasso Deny 06/921 7 16 2,29

Memolla Orges 06/4094 1 0 0,00


